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Guye, Dawn 7923 25 4 14 10VA 9

Cobb, Leslie 5835 41 18 17CA 2

Mentel, Paige 4651 18 2 10 7PA 9

Long, Lorelei 4500 21 1 7 16PA 9

Schlemmer, Cori 4009.5 21 1 8 8IN 8

Young, Christopher 3576.5 21 1 4 6OK 4

Brady, Shelley 3396 30 1 1 10 6LA 6

Hooper, Maria 3276 16 1 1 13 7WA 1

Ankrom, Amy 2969 8 2OH 8

Hansen, Suzanne 2928 10 10 7CO 4

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
OPEN OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

Guye, Ashlyn 6181.5 28 2 20 18VA 9

Mobley, Madison 2870 29 7 7AR 4

Davis, Riker 2596.5 55 1 2 13 18CA 2

Hoelzeman, Breanna 2365 23 3 4AR 4

Knutzen, Kendall 1856.5 15 2 1 7 7WA 1

Stuckey, Katelyn 1668 18 1 7 7TX 4

Wilson, Reagan 1650 7 1 4 4IN 8

Webb, Addison 1270 11 9 8OK 4

Kruty, Gracelyn 1177 8 2 2OH 8

Hughes, Will 1148 8 1 6 5OK 4

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
YOUTH OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

2022 NALRC Lionhead Sweepstakes Updated 04/01/2022

OPEN SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT
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OPEN HERDSMAN POINTS
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Guye, Ashlyn 28 11VA

Davis, Riker 55 10CA

Mobley, Madison 29 10AR

Wilson, Reagan 7 7IN

Mincks, Lexi 10 6MO

Stuckey, Katelyn 18 6TX

Hughes, Will 8 5OK

Webb, Addison 11 5OK

Hoelzeman, Breanna 23 4AR

Knutzen, Kendall 15 3WA

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST
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Cobb, Leslie 41 12CA

Mentel, Paige 18 9PA

Taylor, Theresa 16 8CA

Brady, Shelley 30 7LA

Guye, Dawn 25 7VA

Hansen, Suzanne 10 7CO

Hooper, Maria 16 7WA

Long, Lorelei 21 7PA

Young, Christopher 21 7OK

Nelson, LeAnn 12 6AZ

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST

YOUTH HERDSMAN POINTS

OPEN QUALITY POINTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Guye, Ashlyn 28 38 9VA 9 47

Davis, Riker 55 16 9CA 2 25

Mobley, Madison 29 14 7AR 4 21

Stuckey, Katelyn 18 14 7TX 4 21

Knutzen, Kendall 15 14 5WA 1 19

Hughes, Will 8 12 5OK 4 17

Webb, Addison 11 12 3OK 4 15

Wilson, Reagan 7 8 4IN 8 12

Mincks, Lexi 10 8 3MO 5 11

Hoelzeman, Breanna 23 6 3AR 4 9

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST
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Cobb, Leslie 41 36 17CA 2 53

Guye, Dawn 25 28 9VA 9 37

Hooper, Maria 16 26 7WA 1 33

Hansen, Suzanne 10 20 7CO 4 27

Brady, Shelley 30 20 6LA 6 26

Mentel, Paige 18 20 5PA 9 25

Taylor, Theresa 16 14 7CA 2 21

Schlemmer, Cori 21 16 5IN 8 21

Long, Lorelei 21 8 13PA 9 21

Hanson, Rachael 10 16 4MN 3 20

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST

YOUTH QUALITY POINTS
PTS PTS
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Hooper, Maria 3276 16 1 1 13 7WA 1

Kunter, Tiffany 833 16 2 1WA 1

Shannon, Nita & Kaela 691 8 1 3 2WA 1

Shannon, Nita 218 2WA 1
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Cobb, Leslie 5835 41 18 17CA 2

Nelson, LeAnn 1932.5 12 1 4 3AZ 2

Taylor, Theresa 1560 16 1 8 7CA 2

Hooper, Koelyn 252 8 1CA 2

Gerritsen, Diana 235 8 2 1CA 2
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Hanson, Rachael 1725.5 10 1 8 4MN 3

Greger, Cheri 1332 11 5 3ND 3

Rud, Kellee 1158 17 3 2MN 3

Naill, Amber 1002 10 1 1IA 3

Olson, Corey 946 11 4 4MN 3
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Young, Christopher 3576.5 21 1 4 6OK 4

Hansen, Suzanne 2928 10 10 7CO 4

Moore, Melia 1941 14 1 4TX 4

Downing, Leslie 1634 8 4 2TX 4

Hilton, Maria 1519 21 1 2OK 4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

Brady, Shelley 3396 30 1 1 10 6LA 6

Bourlier, Rebekah 2857 17 7 4TN 6

Chen/Clark, Yvonne/Fernando 2812 33 3 4GA 6

Kmetz, Melissa 2704 20 1 1TN 6

Jones-Bohannon, Katie 2077 21 2 3TN 6
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Di Lorenzo, Christopher 2341 12 3 9 2RI 7

Dakowicz, Dianne 260 2NH 7

McDevitt, Amylynn 200 5 1 2ME 7

Ordway, Melissa 147 6 4 1NY 7

Sharp, Christine 54 3MA 7
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Schlemmer, Cori 4009.5 21 1 8 8IN 8

Ankrom, Amy 2969 8 2OH 8

Simpkins, Heather 1738 12 1 3OH 8

Spotts, Samantha 1675 18 6 2MI 8

Swisher, Harmony 707 18 1 2OH 8
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Guye, Dawn 7923 25 4 14 10VA 9

Mentel, Paige 4651 18 2 10 7PA 9

Long, Lorelei 4500 21 1 7 16PA 9

Sienkiel, Alisha 969 18 1PA 9

Poff, Karen 334 11 3VA 9

YOUTH SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST



1

2

3

4

5

Knutzen, Kendall 1856.5 15 2 1 7 7WA 1

Cox, Kimber 88 3WA 1

Kunter, Sorren 42 8WA 1
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Davis, Riker 2596.5 55 1 2 13 18CA 2

Hill-Gaston, Clara 585 3 1 2 1CA 2

Whiting, Arianna 157 6AZ 2

Bertero, Tiffany 90 2CA 2

Dill, Lauren 44 2 1 1CA 2
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Hemshrot, Haylee 407 10 2 2MN 3

Torkelson, Grace 231 6 3 2MN 3

Williams, Alanna 78 4 2SD 3

Gaytan, Elizabeth B. 55 1NE 3

Schmidt, Bailey 26 3 2ND 3
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Mobley, Madison 2870 29 7 7AR 4

Hoelzeman, Breanna 2365 23 3 4AR 4

Stuckey, Katelyn 1668 18 1 7 7TX 4

Webb, Addison 1270 11 9 8OK 4

Hughes, Will 1148 8 1 6 5OK 4
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Mincks, Lexi 803 10 4 3MO 5

Greufe, Addison 288 3 3MO 5

Smith, Milley 180 10 3MO 5

Lasco, Morgan 142 5KS 5

Haas, Abigail 138 3 2 3MO 5
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Robinette, Addison 247 7 1 1LA 6

Cunningham, Peyton 138 4 1LA 6

Loftin, Xander 98 4LA 6

Stinson, Ethan 56 2TN 6
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McDevitt, Jack 117 5 1 3 2ME 7

Ordway, Liam 18 3NY 7
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Wilson, Reagan 1650 7 1 4 4IN 8

Kruty, Gracelyn 1177 8 2 2OH 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 1070 7 2 1OH 8

Reynolds, Kinley 298 7 3 2IN 8

Trent, Kenna 275 12 1OH 8
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Guye, Ashlyn 6181.5 28 2 20 18VA 9

Koratich, Rachel 438 8 2 6 1PA 9

O'Leary, Diana 125 10VA 9

Marsh, Brooke 80 1 1NC 9

Guye, Samuel 24 3VA 9

1 15 19WA 1Knutzen, Kendall

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

1 16 33WA 1Hooper, Maria

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

OPEN QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT YOUTH QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT
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8 6WA 1Shannon, Nita & Kaela

16 4WA 1Kunter, Tiffany
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Davis, Riker 55 25CA 2

Hill-Gaston, Clara 3 5CA 2

Dill, Lauren 2 2CA 2

Tan, Kaylee 3 2CA 2
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41CA 2 53Cobb, Leslie

16CA 2 21Taylor, Theresa

12AZ 2 11Nelson, LeAnn

2CA 2 2Tan, Robin

8CA 2 1Hooper, Koelyn
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6MN 3 4Torkelson, Grace

4SD 3 1Williams, Alanna
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10MN 3 20Hanson, Rachael

11ND 3 12Greger, Cheri

13IA 3 7McCullough, Linda

4SD 3 6Roesler, Sara

17MN 3 6Rud, Kellee
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Mobley, Madison 29 21AR 4

Stuckey, Katelyn 18 21TX 4

Hughes, Will 8 17OK 4

Webb, Addison 11 15OK 4

Hoelzeman, Breanna 23 9AR 4
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10 27CO 4Hansen, Suzanne

21 14OK 4Young, Christopher

8 10TX 4Downing, Leslie

17 10OK 4Young, Tressa

14 6TX 4Moore, Melia
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Mincks, Lexi 10 11MO 5

Greufe, Addison 3 6MO 5

Smith, Milley 10 3MO 5

Haas, Abigail 3 1MO 5

Tenedine, Jaycee 3 1MO 5
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Cunningham, Peyton 4 1LA 61
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30 266Brady, Shelley

17 186Bourlier, Rebekah

30 166Sterrett, Karen

12 126Kitts, Steve

33 106Chen/Clark, Yvonne/Fernando
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McDevitt, Jack 5 1ME 71
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12 14RI 7Di Lorenzo, Christopher

6 8NY 7Ordway, Melissa

5 4ME 7McDevitt, Amylynn
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Wilson, Reagan 7 12IN 8

Kruty, Gracelyn 8 4OH 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 7 2OH 8

Mann, Meredith 7 2IN 8

Tafoya, Thomas 4 1MI 8
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21 21IN 8Schlemmer, Cori

18 12MI 8Spotts, Samantha

4 7IN 8Simmons, Andrea

6 6OH 8Puckett, Michelle

12 5OH 8Simpkins, Heather
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Guye, Ashlyn 28 47VA 9

Marsh, Brooke 1 1NC 9
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25 37VA 9Guye, Dawn

18 25PA 9Mentel, Paige

21 21PA 9Long, Lorelei

11 6VA 9Poff, Karen

18 1PA 9Sienkiel, Alisha

NOT ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW MAY QUALIFY FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
AT LEAST 3 LEGS FOR BOB AND/OR BOS ARE REQUIRED TO WIN HERDSMAN AWARDS



Guye, Dawn 1278 227 3512LSC 102007

Guye, Dawn 366 1008LVO 3642

Hooper, Maria 348 154 896HERO 6394

Hanson, Rachael 276 165 875.5NHHT 5434.5

Long, Lorelei 410 429 839DAF1 9

Bourlier, Rebekah 660 74 734RST 5

Schlemmer, Cori 160 363 733.5TR4 6210.5

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 168 731VI3 3563

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 108 668V13 2560

Long, Lorelei 50 23 610JSA2 2537

Mentel, Paige 236 592TS21 3356

Taylor, Theresa 230 562CF2 4332

Cobb, Leslie 362 183 545CF2 7

Hooper, Maria 240 45 462TINK 5177

Mentel, Paige 108 354BK21 1246

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Hill-Gaston, Clara 88 486CARBONCOPY 2398

Knutzen, Kendall 248 105 479.5WEEZY 582 44.5

Hughes, Will 274 35 426RM206 6117

Wilson, Reagan 108 358JL1 2250

Guye, Ashlyn 254 103 357LOE 6

Webb, Addison 326 326CFB 4

Guye, Ashlyn 112 92 310.5LULU 5106.5

Guye, Ashlyn 136 114 250LPH 4

Knutzen, Kendall 64 66 217POPE 387

Guye, Ashlyn 198 198LLU 1

Guye, Ashlyn 190 190LAH 1

Stuckey, Katelyn 108 22 182FYL78 352

Hoelzeman, Breanna 160 160DFVC 3

Stuckey, Katelyn 150 150FYL81 2

Stuckey, Katelyn 48 101 149FYL44 4

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW HAVE QUALIFIED FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
EACH ANIMAL LISTED HAS AT LEAST 3 BOB AND/OR BOS LEGS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS



Guye, Dawn 1278 227 3512LSC 102007

Guye, Dawn 366 1008LVO 3642

Hooper, Maria 348 154 896HERO 6394

Hanson, Rachael 276 165 875.5NHHT 5434.5

Long, Lorelei 410 429 839DAF1 9

Bourlier, Rebekah 660 74 734RST 5

Schlemmer, Cori 160 363 733.5TR4 6210.5

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 168 731VI3 3563

Mentel, Paige 236 592TS21 3356

Taylor, Theresa 230 562CF2 4332

Cobb, Leslie 362 183 545CF2 7

Hooper, Maria 240 45 462TINK 5177

Cobb, Leslie 290 53 343CF4 6

Cobb, Leslie 150 187 337SPI 6

Hansen, Suzanne 258 64 322ARM 4

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Knutzen, Kendall 248 105 479.5WEEZY 582 44.5

Hughes, Will 274 35 426RM206 6117

Guye, Ashlyn 254 103 357LOE 6

Webb, Addison 326 326CFB 4

Guye, Ashlyn 112 92 310.5LULU 5106.5

Guye, Ashlyn 136 114 250LPH 4

Knutzen, Kendall 64 66 217POPE 387

Stuckey, Katelyn 108 22 182FYL78 352

Hoelzeman, Breanna 160 160DFVC 3

Stuckey, Katelyn 48 101 149FYL44 4

Briggs, Presley 116 24 140MAGGIE 3

Davis, Riker 52 75 127WP1 4

Mobley, Madison 102 24 126BCY 4

Corcoran, Cherokee 108 108MONA 3

Koratich, Rachel 84 20 104DAISY 3

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS


